
GODLEY MANOR /17HUNDRED90 INN 
303 E. Gaston St. | Savannah, GA 31401
godleymanor.com 

Contact:
Mr. Nathan Godley, Sr., Owner
912.521.2090 | 912.236.7122 
NathanGodley@gmail.com

FIT Friendly Hotels

HOTEL BARDO
700 Drayton Street | Savannah, GA 31401
LeftLaneDevelopment.com

Contact:
Ms. Valerie Shell, Director of National Accounts
912.238.5158 | 478.456.1455 
Valerie@LeftLane.dev

LUXURY

HAMILTON–TURNER INN
330 Abercorn St. | Savannah, GA 31401
hamilton-turnerinn.com

Contact:
Ms. April Zadow, Director of Revenue Management
641.750.4010 
AZadow@aileronmanagement.com



PERRY LANE HOTEL
256 E. Perry Street | Savannah GA 31401
SageHospitalityGroup.com

Contact:
Ms. Christina McAree, Corporate Director of Global Sales
303.595.7233  
Christina.Mcaree@SageHospitalityGroup.com

THE PRESIDENTS’ QUARTERS INN               
225 East President St. | Savannah, GA 31401
presidentsquarters.com

Contact:
Mr. Dan Geoghegan, General Manager
912.233.1600  
info@presidentsquarters.com

MODERATE

THE ALOFT SAVANNAH DOWNTOWN
512 West Oglethorpe Ave. | Savannah, GA 31401
marriott.com

Contact:
Ms. Jana Biggins
912.421.2003  
Jana.Biggins@concordhotels.com 

THE BEST WESTERN SAVANNAH HISTORIC
412 W Bay St. | Savannah, GA 31401
bestwestern.com

Contact:
Ms. Hayley Johns, Director of Sales
912.233.1011 | 912.629.2105
HJohns@bwsavannah.com

THOMPSON SAVANNAH
201 Port Street | Savannah, GA 31401
Hyatt.com/thompson-hotels

Contact:
Ms. Mitzi Ferrell, Transient Sales Manager
912.790.1234 | 912.433.3920 
Mitzi.Ferrell@ThompsonHotels.com



EMBASSY SUITES HISTORIC DISTRICT
605 W Oglethorpe Ave. | Savannah, GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:
Ms. Rebecca Tully, Director of Sales
912.721.5900 | 912.721.0573  
Rebecca.Tully2@Hilton.com

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT SAVANNAH AIRPORT
419 Pooler Pkwy | Pooler, GA 31322
marriott.com

Contact:
Ms. Sunny Kurtz, Director of Sales and Promotions
843.290.2849 
SKurtz@imagehotels.net

COURT YARD SAVANNAH HISTORIC DISTRICT
415 W. Liberty St. | Savannah GA 31401
marriott.com

Contact:
Ms. JaNae Cook, Director of Sales
912.644.6480 | 901.218.8330 
JCook@peachtreehotelgroup.com 

DOUBLETREE SAVANNAH AIRPORT
50 Yvette Johnson Hagins Dr. | Savannah, GA 31408
hilton.com

Contact:
Ms. Sunny Kurtz, Director of Sales and Promotions
843.290.2849 
SKurtz@imagehotels.net

DOUBLETREE INN HISTORIC DISTRICT                
411 W Bay St. | Savannah, GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:
Ms. Rachel Cretella, Sales Manager
912.790.4719 | 912.790.4719 
Rachel.Cretella@NorthPointHospitality.com



SPARK BY HILTON SAVANNAH AIRPORT
15 Jay R Turner Dr. | Savannah, GA 31408
marriott.com

Contact:
Ms. Sunny Kurtz, Director of Sales and Promotions
843.290.2849 
SKurtz@imagehotels.net

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES SAVANNAH AIRPORT                     
10 Stephen S Green Dr. | Savannah, GA 31408
marriott.com

Contact:
Ms. Sunny Kurtz, Director of Sales and Promotions
843.290.2849 
SKurtz@imagehotels.net

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES SAVANNAH MIDTOWN
5801 Abercorn St. | Savannah, GA 31405
marriott.com 

Contact:
Ms. Ashley Rush, Director of Sales
919.298.0800
Ashley.Rush@marriott.com

GLO BEST WESTERN SAVANNAH
17005 Abercor St. | Savannah GA 31419
bestwestern.com

Contact:
Ms. Laurie Jadrych, General Manager
912.298.1760 | 912.414.8202 
Laurie@pridehospitality.com

HAMPTON INN & SUITES HISTORIC DISTRICT
603 W Oglethorpe Ave. | Savannah, GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:
Ms. Rebecca Tully, Director of Sales
912.721.5900 | 912.721.0573  
Rebecca.Tully2@Hilton.com



STAYBRIDGE SUITES HISTORIC DISTRICT
301 E Bay St. | Savannah, GA 31401
ihg.com/staybridge

Contact:
Ms. Shantell Bigham, Director of Sales
912.721.9000  
Shantell.Bigham@sbssavannah.com

THE BLUFF HOTEL HISTORIC DISTRICT
630 W Bay Street | Savannah GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:
Ms. Sunny Kurtz, Director of Sales and Promotions
843.290.2849 
SKurtz@imagehotels.net


